
PRASAR BHARTI 

INDIA’S PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER 

OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT ENGINEER (CIVIL) 

CIVIL CONSTRUCTION WING: ALL INDIA RADIO 

9-RANI LAXMI BAI MARG: LUCKNOW. 
 

NOTICE INVITING e- TENDERS 

The Assistant Engineer (Civil), Civil Construction Wing, All India Radio, 9, Rani Laxmi Bai 

Marg Lucknow invites online item rate tenders on behalf of the President of India from approved and 

eligible contractors of CPWD and those of appropriate list of M.E.S., BSNL, Department of Post, 

Railway & State P.W.D. (B&R) of Uttar Pradesh and also should be registered in the Department of 

Employees State Insurance & EPF Organisation.  

1. NIT No.90/EE(C)/LKO/2019-20: 

Name of work: Internal finishing in qtr.no.C-20 including miscellaneous repair works, P/F 

PVC shutters in Qtrs no. C2,C5,C13, A2 & B16  at radio colony, Vitrified 

tile flooring & finishing  in transport section and P/F steel strips in steps of 

Stair cases at All India Radio Lucknow. 

 
Estimated cost : Rs.1,87,161/-,    Earnest Money : Rs.3,743/-,   

 

Period for completion of work: One month. 

Last date and time of application for issue of EMD receipt: 10.02.2020  (upto 5.00  PM). 

Last Date & time of submission of bids:                               10.02.2020  (upto 11.59  PM). 

Date & time of opening of tender:            11.02.2020  (3.30 PM). 

The tender forms and other details can be obtained from the website.www.tenderwizard.com/AIR  

 

 

ASSISTANT ENGINEER (CIVIL) 

 

 

 
 

http://www.tenderwizard/

